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*HOME team is listed first and will occupy the first base dugout.

**Exhibition Games that will not count towards final standings.

Cubs D'Backs

D 7:45 p.m. Braves Cubs D 7:45 p.m. Pirates Braves

D 6:00 p.m. Pirates D'Backs D 6:00 p.m.

Field Time Tuesday, April 25 Field Time Thursday, May 11

Pirates Cubs

D 7:45 p.m. Pirates Braves D 7:45 p.m. Braves D'Backs

D 6:00 p.m. Cubs D'Backs D 6:00 p.m.

Cubs Braves

Field Time Thursday, April 20 Field Time Tuesday, May 9

D 7:45 p.m. Braves D'Backs D 7:45 p.m.

Field Time Tuesday, April 18 Field Time Thursday, May 4

D 6:00 p.m. Pirates Cubs D 6:00 p.m. D'Backs Pirates

Tuesday, May 2

D 6:00 p.m. D'Backs Pirates D 6:00 p.m. D'Backs Cubs

Field Time Thursday, April 13 Field Time

D 7:45 p.m. Cubs Braves D 7:45 p.m. Braves Pirates

Cubs Pirates

D 7:45 p.m. D'Backs Cubs D 7:45 p.m. D'Backs Braves

D 6:00 p.m. Braves Pirates D 6:00 p.m.

Field Time **Tuesday, April 11 Field Time Thursday, April 27

Diamondbacks Josh Hayes Fox Creek High School

Pirates Jordan McClurkin Fox Creek High School

Braves Jackson Davis Fox Creek High School

Cubs T J Parrish Fox Creek High School
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